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AIA Swim & Dive Championship - 11/7/2020

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

AZ. State: 1:32.01 2013# Chaparral

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVERI1 1:37.86

Shiaras, Michael Marbach, Jake

Esser, Devin Rathsburg, Ian

24.57 26.68 23.1123.50

APCDS2 1:41.25

Sessler, Tyler Humphreys, Caleb

Olschansky, Lucas Gonzales, Jaxon

28.00 27.99 21.8023.46

ANOTR3 1:43.29

Bansberg, William Ward, Nicholas

Rabasca, Aidan Matura, Christopher

23.89 29.88 24.3225.20

AGCHS4 1:44.24

LaCombe, Jake Kempiak, Nathan

Grone, James Spencer, Braden

29.37 25.09 22.8426.94

ATRIVI5 1:45.96

Rusick, Ryan Faser, Brodin

Poisson, Jake Schleifer, Jake

27.77 28.28 23.6226.29

ASETO6 1:47.07

Walker, Aidan Grabauskas, Nicholas

Steele, Christian Butkiewicz, Dylan

31.28 26.98 25.2623.55

AAMLA7 1:47.44

Guerena, Austin McCann, Barrett

Spence, Cooper Hall, Jordan

23.8324.51

ASCPR*8 1:49.72

Wessel, Henry Belden, Brody

Spivey, Samuel Rasmussen, Ryan

29.77 29.60 24.8225.53

AEFHS*8 1:49.72

Ratkus, Jacob Schomburg, Lucas

Bell, Brady Sims, Caleb

26.67 31.02 24.6027.43

AALAG10 1:50.58

Warriner, Jon Seegmiller, Kade

Dayton, Owen Hansen, Tate

26.79 28.24 27.3128.24

APUSC11 1:52.65

Hoel, Chase Stahlman, Brock

Edquid, Alexander Stahlman, Jacob

34.57 27.01 23.6427.43

ATVHS12 1:54.75

Pacheco, Julian Colombo, Dominic

Caballero, Beck Spilotro, Nick

29.03 31.91 25.1328.68

AGCAC13 1:58.34

Scandrett, Derek Baleme, Aron

Munoz, Caleb Kalkman, Kyler

32.24 32.54 25.2028.36

ASABI14 2:25.07

Herrick, Joseph Freeman, Atreylen

Adams, Kaleb McRae, Wyatt

31.14 1:03.47 23.9126.55

APAHO--- DQ

Spalding, Nathan Safsten, Connor

Kearley, Mason Harada, Noah

32.79 31.29 27.1223.37

AAZCP--- DQ

Kung, Ian Phu, Ian

Conklin, Jacob Bach, Bridge

28.30 31.58 22.9526.56

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

AZ. State: 1:42.49 2019# Chaparral

Pattison, G.,Schuricht, B., Brophy, M., Courtney,R

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCPR1 1:51.00

Good, Tatum Wareing, Samantha

Bernosky, Taylor Scott, Taylor

28.75 30.92 25.2026.13

APUSC2 1:57.20

Johnson, Riley Stamer, Rachel

Housman, Paige Holcombe, Sophia

32.10 32.99 25.9026.21

ASETO3 1:58.34

Lucht, Ruth Nieto, Izabella

Armstrong, Claire Rennard, Siena

30.62 32.39 28.0527.28

ANOTR4 2:00.16

Kuczaj, Samantha Aister, Elle

Devine, Camille Mueller, Lillian

30.61 32.39 27.0630.10

ASABI5 2:01.44

Siath, Faith Hale, Taylor

Farnum, Amanda Palser, Britney

32.08 34.22 28.3426.80

APAHO6 2:01.64

Cohee, Brooke Baldwin, Matteah

Padron, Elena Miley, Emily

32.12 1:29.52

AVERI7 2:02.38

Kainass, Gwendolyn Huisman, Sara

Lucero, Callie Huisman, Hope

30.59 38.13 28.6125.05

ATVHS8 2:02.90

Colombo, Maggie Weatherwax, Sage

Weatherwax, Chloe Pautler, Kennady

32.10 34.48 27.5028.82

ASCCH9 2:05.02

Peterson, Ava LaValle, Elyse

Hand, Hope Bechert, Casey

30.91 40.38 25.2528.48

ACHAND10 2:06.04

Atkins, Evelyn Crawford, Mary

Austgen, Lynette Hathaway, Kathleen

33.57 34.50 25.7132.26

AALAG11 2:06.33

Beltran, Ariel Seegmiller, Callie

Dayton, Olivia Dayton, Morgan

29.58 38.07 29.5329.15

AAJHS12 2:06.96

Mahut, Paula Washburn, Audrey

Beazley, Katelyn Washburn, Lydia

34.78 31.92 30.3129.95

ATRIVI13 2:07.66

Doyle, Mia Pham, Jane

Moore, Caroline Sargent, Savannah

33.37 34.25 27.5532.49

ABENJA14 2:08.37

English, Ava Weisbrod, Madison

Verplanke, Kirstin Burnett, Catelyn

32.27 37.04 28.5230.54

ATPHS15 2:08.56

Palmer, Naomi Cozens, Lily

Maurer, Amanda Youngs, Sofie

34.05 33.35 29.2431.92

APCDS--- DQ

Murphy, Quinn Horton, Tatum

Alt, Harper Szeto, Charlize

27.36 34.38 25.4529.64

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

AZ. State: 1:36.33 2010# Tyler Messerschmidt

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VERIEsser, Devin1 1:41.02

23.33 25.72 26.1825.79

PCDSGonzales, Jaxon2 1:42.51

23.82 26.06 26.2926.34

EFHSRatkus, Jacob3 1:43.60

23.70 25.91 27.0726.92

MEPRNicholas, Luke4 1:43.62

23.67 25.92 27.3726.66

SEDOTate, Andrew*5 1:47.81

25.01 27.08 27.6128.11

VALLKershaw, James*5 1:47.81

24.62 27.12 27.9228.15

PCDSOlschansky, Lucas7 1:48.35

24.61 26.95 28.7628.03

VERIRathsburg, Ian8 1:49.85

25.80 27.81 27.9628.28

AMLAMcBratney, Jacob9 1:50.03

24.59 26.92 29.9928.53

PUSCStahlman, Jacob10 1:50.99

25.82 27.72 28.9828.47

MOREWiltbank, Quinton11 1:53.49

25.10 27.69 31.3929.31

TVHSCusson, Nick12 1:54.31

25.80 28.56 29.9829.97

TRIVIRoberts, Joshua13 1:58.52

27.08 29.10 31.7930.55

VERIRichter, Brody14 1:58.55

26.59 30.28 30.0431.64

PCDSHunter, Wade15 2:00.95

27.47 29.35 32.6531.48
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SCPRMersiowsky, George16 2:02.00

26.65 29.78 33.1832.39

AZCPRuhl, Ethan17 2:02.03

27.48 30.26 32.0932.20

AMLARasmussen, Jack18 2:02.82

26.87 30.40 32.8432.71

PCDSRusso, Bennett19 2:07.31

29.17 32.02 33.0033.12

GCACFarrell, Max20 2:07.35

28.53 31.47 33.7333.62

NPREMartin, Jack21 2:09.12

28.24 33.02 33.0434.82

TPHSFrazier, Noah22 2:09.65

28.90 32.27 34.2934.19

SABIHerrick, Joseph23 2:10.14

29.01 32.90 33.9634.27

TRIVIGuymon, Jacob24 2:13.06

29.24 34.29 33.6835.85

NOTRMinarich, Lucas25 2:15.36

28.73 33.69 36.1436.80

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

AZ. State: 1:45.44 2018# Ashley Strouse

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCPRBernosky, Taylor1 1:51.48

26.02 28.37 28.0829.01

PUSCHousman, Paige2 1:51.53

26.09 28.30 27.9629.18

VERILucero, Callie*3 1:59.11

27.26 30.02 30.7931.04

SETOLucht, Ruth*3 1:59.11

27.93 30.09 30.3430.75

MOONWashburn, Maya5 1:59.14

27.53 29.90 30.8730.84

CHANDFinlayson, Sarah6 2:02.61

27.31 31.15 31.8732.28

BENJAVerplanke, Kirstin7 2:06.15

28.23 31.21 33.1533.56

TVHSArmstrong, Natalie8 2:08.36

28.54 31.89 34.5333.40

NOTRGnerer, Rhiannon9 2:09.33

29.58 32.73 33.1233.90

MOHAMacDonald, Madelynn10 2:09.53

28.42 32.01 34.2834.82

NOTRVecchi, Grace11 2:10.78

30.18 33.96 32.4434.20

ALAGDayton, Olivia12 2:11.61

29.59 32.63 34.9434.45

GLEPHineman, Isabella13 2:13.08

PUSCArneson, Jessica14 2:13.23

30.80 33.40 34.5234.51

GCACSmith, Alyse15 2:13.68

30.09 33.95 34.9234.72

NPRERaab, Jillian16 2:14.73

30.10 33.01 36.2835.34

SETORafford, Kathleen17 2:14.88

29.64 33.82 35.8135.61

TPHSMaurer, Amanda18 2:15.55

30.88 33.96 35.0435.67

TRIVIWolfley, Natalie19 2:17.83

30.62 34.61 36.8735.73

MUHSHartman, Madison20 2:20.81

SABISiath, Faith21 2:25.66

32.55 36.61 37.7538.75

TVHSPautler, Kennady22 2:26.22

32.62 36.13 38.9538.52

AMLAEckman, Emma23 2:26.82

33.36 36.50 37.9838.98

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

AZ. State: 1:47.03 2014# Mark Jurek

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEDOLattanzi, Carlos1 1:55.64

25.85 30.76 26.4032.63

VERIShiaras, Michael2 1:56.33

24.99 28.15 27.3535.84

ALAGWarriner, Jon3 2:00.87

25.16 30.14 28.8136.76

PCDSSessler, Tyler4 2:02.40

26.28 32.85 28.0635.21

TRIVIFaser, Brodin5 2:02.69

26.79 31.70 29.0435.16

SETOGrabauskas, Nicholas6 2:03.89

26.76 33.72 28.9834.43

PCDSHumphreys, Richard7 2:06.65

25.72 32.73 29.6638.54

PCDSHumphreys, Caleb8 2:06.68

27.36 31.92 30.3937.01

CHANDSong, Seongju9 2:07.41

27.21 33.51 29.4237.27

AZCPRios, Diego10 2:08.17

27.63 34.28 30.3935.87

PUSCStahlman, Brian11 2:08.46

28.88 36.06 30.0033.52

SCPRBelden, Brody12 2:15.45

28.84 35.92 31.6839.01

FLORHansen, Gavin13 2:16.34

29.34 34.71 32.9039.39

AMLAGuerena, Austin14 2:17.91

29.11 34.70 32.6541.45

MOONWashburn, Josh15 2:19.50

29.08 38.01 32.6639.75

AZCPPhu, Ian16 2:22.13

30.34 36.93 34.6940.17

TRIVIRusick, Ryan17 2:24.60

29.27 33.53 35.5346.27

GCACMunoz, Caleb18 2:24.71

29.69 36.77 34.7343.52

ST. JSaarenas, Jude19 2:25.78

29.43 38.33 32.9545.07

GCACWhite, James20 2:27.15

31.03 1:21.55 34.57

TRIVIMedrano, Ryan21 2:31.08

30.74 38.44 34.1547.75

TPHSLayos, Noah22 2:33.58

30.32 40.77 36.9045.59

BENJAKleinman, Maxwell--- NS

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

AZ. State: 1:57.95 2008# Caitlin Leverenz

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCPRGood, Tatum1 2:13.00

29.07 33.15 30.4540.33

PCDSSzeto, Charlize2 2:15.20

29.25 34.06 30.8541.04

ALAGBeltran, Ariel3 2:15.90

28.45 33.95 32.5340.97

BASISLingen, Mattea4 2:19.87

29.32 35.24 33.3541.96

PUSCStamer, Rachel5 2:19.90

30.71 35.87 33.7439.58

AJHSWashburn, Audrey6 2:21.50

29.91 35.14 34.1642.29

TPHSCozens, Lily7 2:23.16

32.14 36.17 34.1740.68

VERIKainass, Gwendolyn8 2:23.49

30.26 34.85 33.3345.05

SCPRYashiro, Mizuki9 2:24.56

32.26 37.44 33.2641.60

PCDSHorton, Tatum10 2:24.73

31.53 36.11 34.9042.19

CHANDCrawford, Mary11 2:26.29

31.10 37.97 35.5941.63

SCPRDaly, Madeleine12 2:29.13

30.77 38.18 35.2144.97

NOTRDevine, Camille13 2:29.60

32.21 36.74 33.6347.02

EASTMMarkle, Emily14 2:31.13

33.05 39.46 36.4442.18

GCACKuper, Hope15 2:32.43

32.07 38.91 35.6645.79

EFHSWright, Rebekah16 2:32.67

32.13 37.68 35.3947.47

PUSCJohnson, Riley17 2:33.04

34.02 39.39 33.7545.88

MEPRTowey, Sarah18 2:33.94

31.95 40.42 35.6045.97

MICAMoriarty, Summer19 2:34.60

TRIVIMoore, Caroline20 2:38.47

33.18 40.69 35.4549.15

TPHSPalmer, Naomi21 2:38.91

35.91 41.78 33.8447.38

GCHSJones, Cameryn22 2:39.35

33.41 38.06 38.6549.23

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

AZ. State: 19.34 2016# Ryan Hoffer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCHSKempiak, Nathan1 21.03

VERIMarbach, Jake2 21.18
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ANTHEAnderson, Ethan3 21.36

SETOSteele, Christian4 21.96

AMLASpence, Cooper5 22.14

TVHSStott, Sam6 22.24

ANTHESantoro, Jack7 22.64

SEDOSchrader, Frederick8 22.93

PAHOKearley, Mason9 23.03

AZCPBach, Bridge10 23.35

GCHSGrone, James11 23.47

TPHSMurray, Nicholas12 23.64

WICKThreewit, Mason13 23.70

ALAGDayton, Owen14 23.75

GCHSSpencer, Braden15 24.13

AMLAHall, Jordan16 24.17

NOTRRabasca, Aidan17 24.23

WICKBowser, Coy18 24.30

PCDSSilverman, Eli19 24.37

AZCPConklin, Jacob20 24.40

WALDMunoz, Mathias*21 24.46

TRIVIPoisson, Jake*21 24.46

TRIVISchleifer, Jake*21 24.46

MOHAGarcia, Gabe--- DQ

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

AZ. State: 22.87 2017# Claire Grover

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SABIFarnum, Amanda1 24.32

SCCHBechert, Casey2 25.45

SCPRScott, Taylor3 25.55

MUHSPeterson, Brooke*4 26.28

PAHOMiley, Emily*4 26.28

PUSCHolcombe, Sophia6 26.44

CHANDCraig, Caroline7 26.49

TVHSWeatherwax, Chloe8 26.56

NOTRLewis, Alexa9 26.60

TVHSColombo, Maggie10 26.62

PUSCRafacz, Sierra11 26.98

SCPRFingerman, Emily12 27.20

PAHOBaldwin, Matteah13 27.21

SETONieto, Izabella14 27.63

LEEWBrackett, Amelia15 27.69

NOTRMueller, Lillian16 27.77

MICABadowski, Elizabeth17 28.14

GCHSGreen, Madelyn18 28.21

SABIHale, Taylor19 28.43

TRIVIPham, Jane20 28.49

CHANDHopkins, Midori--- DQ

EASTMRobison, Chana--- NS

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

TRIVIFaser, Blaise1 395.95

GCACDunnett, Cole2 353.45

CACTDowning, Blake3 298.45

SCPRMoore, Aiden4 296.05

VERIMarvin, Maximlian5 269.85

PCDSGoldstein, Max6 244.85

CACTGlaze, Tristan7 214.70

CACTPagone, Troy8 214.00

AZCPGiella, Giovanni9 186.20

AZCPIyer, Aksh10 185.55

AZCPFawkes, Ethan11 145.00

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BASISSkrocki, Alina1 403.20

PCDSGoldstein, Sierra2 338.15

PCDSYeung, Lauren3 308.45

VALLSmith, Rebecca4 308.35

SCPRYoung, Micaela5 298.75

BASISHolm, Tatum6 297.15

NPREDonahue, Chloe7 274.40

NPREYanka, Abigail8 267.00

CACTSoza, Monica9 260.65

GCACKane, Gabrielle10 237.95

VALLJobe, Sydney11 236.85

AZCPMcBay, Charity12 203.15

AZCPOtting, Sarah13 166.30

AZCPKousoulas, Pauline14 157.80

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

AZ. State: 46.97 2017# Ryan Hoffer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NOTRBansberg, William1 49.09

23.30 25.79

MEPRNicholas, Luke2 50.22

23.93 26.29

SAMAApuron, Evan3 51.59

24.17 27.42

PCDSOlschansky, Lucas4 51.78

24.48 27.30

SETOSteele, Christian5 52.25

23.99 28.26

PCDSSessler, Tyler6 53.90

25.29 28.61

ANTHESantoro, Jack7 54.11

25.30 28.81

PAHOKearley, Mason8 55.09

25.48 29.61

VERIRathsburg, Ian9 55.81

26.60 29.21

AMLASpence, Cooper10 56.24

25.95 30.29

MOREWiltbank, Quinton11 56.58

26.37 30.21

NOTRWard, Nicholas12 57.22

27.00 30.22

SATAThompson, Ian13 58.36

27.78 30.58

PUSCEdquid, Alexander14 59.36

27.87 31.49

SCPRSpivey, Samuel15 59.39

27.31 32.08

ALAGSeegmiller, Kade16 59.41

27.41 32.00

SEDOBrefeld, Cody17 59.61

26.09 33.52

AZCPKung, Ian18 59.64

28.10 31.54

VERIRichter, Brody19 59.77

27.44 32.33

CACTCannon, Andrew20 59.78

27.41 32.37

AMLAMcCann, Barrett21 1:01.41

27.98 33.43

HHONFlusche, Tanner*22 1:03.81

29.64 34.17

WALDShapiro, Daniel*22 1:03.81

30.52 33.29

SCPRWessel, Henry24 1:04.73

29.09 35.64

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

AZ. State: 52.41 1996# Misty Hyman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STGRSpade, Avery1 55.80

26.40 29.40

VERILucero, Callie2 57.89

27.64 30.25

SABIFarnum, Amanda3 59.98

27.84 32.14

SCCHHand, Hope4 1:01.77

28.30 33.47

ALAGBeltran, Ariel5 1:02.16

28.81 33.35

MOONWashburn, Maya6 1:02.29

29.02 33.27

SETOArmstrong, Claire7 1:02.41

28.63 33.78

PUSCParker, Ava8 1:03.00

29.61 33.39

GCACRappaport, Molly9 1:03.40

30.24 33.16

SCCHPeterson, Ava10 1:05.27

30.31 34.96

PCDSAlt, Harper11 1:05.45

29.77 35.68

TVHSWhite, Paisley12 1:05.63

28.95 36.68

TVHSWeatherwax, Chloe13 1:05.95

30.37 35.58

PCDSShields, Ava14 1:06.55

30.38 36.17

ALAGDayton, Olivia15 1:07.27

30.42 36.85

GCHSFollett, Emilie16 1:08.44

31.71 36.73

NOTRDevine, Camille17 1:08.53

31.97 36.56

MOHAHessom, Mary18 1:08.65

31.13 37.52
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AJHSBeazley, Katelyn19 1:08.71

32.23 36.48

SETORennard, Siena20 1:09.04

31.80 37.24

AZCPBowman, AnaLyn21 1:09.88

32.70 37.18

CHANDAustgen, Lynette22 1:09.95

32.10 37.85

NOTRMueller, Lillian23 1:10.47

32.40 38.07

MEPRTowey, Sarah24 1:10.56

32.41 38.15

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

AZ. State: 43.20 2014# Ryan Hoffer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VERIMarbach, Jake1 47.17

22.52 24.65

TVHSStott, Sam*2 47.71

22.97 24.74

EFHSRatkus, Jacob*2 47.71

23.14 24.57

TVHSCusson, Nick4 50.34

24.04 26.30

PUSCStahlman, Jacob5 50.62

24.34 26.28

AMLAMorrow, Jacob6 52.35

24.43 27.92

NOTRRabasca, Aidan7 52.58

24.98 27.60

TPHSMurray, Nicholas8 52.91

25.20 27.71

ALAGDayton, Owen9 53.14

25.03 28.11

GCHSLaCombe, Jake10 53.25

25.33 27.92

SCPRMersiowsky, George11 53.83

25.91 27.92

MORELeyba, Elijah12 53.86

26.05 27.81

TRIVIPoisson, Jake13 53.95

26.09 27.86

PCDSSilverman, Eli14 53.96

26.14 27.82

WICKBowser, Coy15 54.12

25.06 29.06

COOLLinke, Holden16 54.22

25.31 28.91

TRIVISchleifer, Jake17 54.84

25.40 29.44

WICKThreewit, Mason18 55.34

26.37 28.97

MUHSGordon, Jarod19 55.38

26.62 28.76

SETOButkiewicz, Dylan20 55.93

26.54 29.39

GCACKalkman, Kyler21 56.55

26.56 29.99

TRIVIMedrano, Ryan22 57.23

27.27 29.96

TRIVIde, Diego23 57.25

26.18 31.07

GCACBaleme, Aron24 57.36

27.22 30.14

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

AZ. State: 49.29 2016# Taylor Ruck

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUSCHousman, Paige1 52.01

25.05 26.96

PCDSMurphy, Quinn2 52.34

25.44 26.90

PCDSSzeto, Charlize3 55.90

26.90 29.00

SCPRScott, Taylor4 56.45

26.94 29.51

CHANDCraig, Caroline5 57.53

27.16 30.37

TVHSArmstrong, Natalie6 58.58

27.95 30.63

SCCHBechert, Casey7 58.63

28.59 30.04

PUSCHolcombe, Sophia8 59.00

28.14 30.86

TVHSColombo, Maggie9 59.10

27.42 31.68

NOTRAister, Elle10 59.14

27.66 31.48

MOHAMacDonald, Madelynn11 59.73

28.34 31.39

BENJAEnglish, Ava12 1:00.05

28.58 31.47

CHANDHopkins, Midori13 1:00.37

28.89 31.48

GCACSmith, Alyse14 1:00.79

28.98 31.81

PUSCRafacz, Sierra15 1:00.82

29.13 31.69

GLEPHineman, Isabella16 1:00.84

28.79 32.05

SCPRWareing, Samantha17 1:00.88

28.95 31.93

TVHSPautler, Kennady18 1:01.59

29.08 32.51

LEEWBrackett, Amelia19 1:01.98

29.17 32.81

PAHOPadron, Elena20 1:02.21

29.50 32.71

TRIVIDoyle, Mia21 1:02.47

29.92 32.55

NOTRKuczaj, Samantha22 1:04.39

30.97 33.42

AJHSBeazley, Katelyn23 1:09.23

32.74 36.49

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

AZ. State: 4:21.48 2014# Ben Olszewski

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VERIEsser, Devin1 4:37.19

24.48 27.01 28.1327.70

28.45 28.35 28.31 28.60

28.71 27.45

SEDOLattanzi, Carlos2 4:40.16

25.31 27.98 28.4728.12

28.76 28.91 28.42 28.80

28.24 27.15

VALLKershaw, James3 4:50.34

25.59 28.10 29.9029.34

30.13 30.17 29.54 29.34

29.38 28.85

SEDOTate, Andrew4 4:52.79

25.86 28.22 29.3729.09

29.49 29.98 30.62 30.22

30.00 29.94

ALAGWarriner, Jon5 4:58.33

26.27 28.33 29.6128.72

30.16 30.71 31.19 31.35

31.42 30.57

AMLAMcBratney, Jacob6 5:02.25

26.31 28.90 30.2129.88

30.87 31.51 31.60 31.75

31.39 29.83

CHANDSong, Seongju7 5:05.52

28.38 30.46 30.8530.51

30.70 31.14 31.09 31.22

31.15 30.02

AZCPRios, Diego8 5:11.58

27.23 30.30 31.3431.31

31.68 32.13 32.15 32.62

32.10 30.72

CACTCannon, Andrew9 5:17.76

26.21 30.46 33.2232.13

32.70 33.19 33.02 33.54

32.85 30.44

ANTHEWelsh, Zach10 5:23.81

27.88 31.26 33.2231.62

33.08 33.03 33.28 35.42

33.19 31.83

TRIVIRoberts, Joshua11 5:25.31

31.13 34.73 33.1532.62

32.38 32.88 31.77 32.95

31.81 31.89

HHONFlusche, Tanner12 5:30.84

28.12 31.06 33.1932.23

33.31 33.60 35.35 34.88

35.46 33.64

ST. JSaarenas, Jude13 5:36.04

29.99 32.33 33.9133.11

34.22 34.54 35.20 35.23

34.70 32.81
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(#15  Boys 500 Yard Free)

AMLARasmussen, Jack14 5:37.60

28.37 32.47 34.8934.86

34.83 34.92 35.20 35.11

34.52 32.43

AZCPRuhl, Ethan15 5:39.30

27.90 31.04 34.2633.16

34.96 35.98 35.95 35.84

36.41 33.80

PCDSRusso, Bennett16 5:41.57

30.65 34.99 35.0735.58

35.38 34.81 34.12 35.06

33.25 32.66

PCDSHunter, Wade*17 5:41.58

28.54 31.13 34.4233.06

35.37 36.14 36.19 36.99

36.29 33.45

HHONGeorge, Dylan*17 5:41.58

30.69 32.99 34.7333.89

34.71 35.07 34.82 35.27

35.22 34.19

SCCHJago, Collyn19 5:49.05

29.09 33.15 35.5934.48

36.44 36.28 36.05 36.68

36.27 35.02

TVHSPacheco, Julian20 5:57.26

30.53 33.51 36.3535.53

37.33 38.25 37.79 37.15

36.76 34.06

TRIVIGuymon, Jacob21 5:58.53

30.99 33.73 36.2335.00

37.17 38.02 38.05 38.31

37.11 33.92

GCACFarrell, Max22 6:00.57

29.77 35.92 35.3035.85

36.47 37.34 37.26 37.40

38.08 37.18

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

AZ. State: 4:42.61 2007# Ashley Evans

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCPRBernosky, Taylor1 4:59.98

27.14 29.61 30.5230.18

30.64 30.57 30.79 30.79

30.56 29.18

SETOLucht, Ruth2 5:26.36

28.87 31.81 33.2132.71

33.58 33.38 33.47 33.22

33.70 32.41

PUSCParker, Ava3 5:28.58

29.91 32.39 33.2633.54

32.79 33.54 33.95 33.61

32.86 32.73

CHANDFinlayson, Sarah4 5:31.93

29.06 31.82 33.8232.83

34.38 34.70 34.04 34.23

34.10 32.95

HHONHickie, Keira5 5:36.05

29.77 31.83 33.7533.05

34.23 34.55 34.89 35.39

34.65 33.94

PCDSAlt, Harper6 5:37.02

29.75 32.11 34.6034.32

34.88 34.09 34.99 34.30

34.58 33.40

BENJAVerplanke, Kirstin7 5:38.08

29.61 31.95 34.6433.24

34.78 34.91 35.10 35.19

35.30 33.36

NOTRGnerer, Rhiannon8 5:42.39

30.75 33.49 34.6034.18

34.82 34.85 35.25 35.37

35.06 34.02

GCACRappaport, Molly9 5:47.76

30.49 33.33 35.3034.23

35.65 36.13 36.05 36.43

35.82 34.33

TRIVIMoore, Caroline10 5:57.85

32.12 34.65 37.1236.24

36.66 36.04 36.45 36.27

36.73 35.57

SEDOTaylor, Louise11 5:58.43

32.96 36.21 36.4436.48

36.52 36.62 36.00 35.77

36.36 35.07

PCDSShields, Ava12 5:58.67

32.36 36.00 36.6536.56

36.49 36.79 36.72 36.56

36.32 34.22

SCPRDaly, Madeleine13 6:01.66

31.27 34.66 36.4436.04

37.16 37.35 37.85 37.52

37.33 36.04

TPHSMaurer, Amanda14 6:02.37

32.34 36.39 36.8036.26

37.34 37.48 36.96 37.26

36.63 34.91

AZCPBowman, AnaLyn15 6:04.97

32.71 35.18 37.1236.45

37.18 37.31 37.25 37.98

37.29 36.50

NPRERaab, Jillian16 6:07.72

31.42 34.56 36.2535.01

37.26 38.57 39.49 38.98

38.24 37.94

SETORafford, Kathleen17 6:08.42

31.53 35.65 37.7837.20

38.19 38.74 37.49 37.76

37.76 36.32

SABIPalser, Britney18 6:14.56

32.01 35.56 38.2637.79

38.67 38.90 39.36 39.06

38.94 36.01

BASISConn, Maille19 6:17.77

31.36 35.72 38.9038.01

38.06 38.08 40.91 38.68

39.25 38.80

MUHSHartman, Madison20 6:19.90

31.51 35.13 39.7937.95

39.60 39.52 39.88 39.00

39.67 37.85

TVHSWeatherwax, Sage21 6:23.20

33.84 38.29 38.1739.24

39.69 38.57 39.94 39.26

39.06 37.14

ANTHEGarrison, Annika22 6:27.51

33.15 37.03 39.7538.87

39.03 40.38 40.10 40.54

39.26 39.40

EASTMDarby, Lillian23 6:35.11

32.09 37.44 39.8438.68

40.72 41.36 41.82 41.75

41.81 39.60

AZCPRamos, Olivia24 6:41.50

33.57 37.89 41.2139.80

41.12 41.99 41.43 42.01

41.28 41.20

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

AZ. State: 1:22.91 2019# Brophy Prep

Dowdall, F., Milovanovic, M.,Bayless,K., Krueger,D

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASEDO1 1:32.27

Schrader, Frederick Brefeld, Cody

Tate, Andrew Lattanzi, Carlos

22.73 22.89 23.0723.58

ANOTR2 1:32.64

Ward, Nicholas Matura, Christopher

Rabasca, Aidan Bansberg, William

23.37 25.05 20.4923.73

AAMLA3 1:33.95

Hall, Jordan McCann, Barrett

McBratney, Jacob Spence, Cooper

24.26 23.96 21.6724.06

APCDS4 1:34.92

Humphreys, Richard Oland, Lucas

Silverman, Eli Humphreys, Caleb

23.58 24.30 23.4323.61

AEFHS5 1:35.78

Schomburg, Lucas Sims, Caleb

Bell, Brady Ratkus, Jacob

24.29 24.76 21.9724.76

ASCPR6 1:36.20

Belden, Brody Wessel, Henry

Mersiowsky, George Spivey, Samuel

23.82 25.03 23.3424.01

ATVHS7 1:38.14

Cusson, Nick Spilotro, Nick

Jacobs, Joseph Stott, Sam

23.73 25.35 22.8826.18
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AAZCP8 1:38.17

Bach, Bridge Conklin, Jacob

Bowers, Gerald Redmond, Conner

23.51 23.96 25.4125.29

ATRIVI9 1:40.06

Rusick, Ryan de, Diego

Gashler, Brock Schleifer, Jake

25.02 24.92 23.9926.13

AWICK10 1:43.15

Bowser, Coy Ballinger, Cody

Cordi, Chip Threewit, Mason

24.91 28.46 24.1025.68

APAHO11 1:43.30

Kearley, Mason Spalding, Nathan

Harada, Noah Safsten, Connor

23.98 28.07 23.7627.49

ATPHS12 1:44.30

Murray, Nicholas Huerta, Gabriel

Layos, Noah Frazier, Noah

24.61 26.86 26.2026.63

AMOHA13 1:44.36

Riggs, Caleb Bagarry, Justin

Maxcy, Ezekiel Garcia, Gabe

25.16 26.67 24.5427.99

AGCHS--- DQ

LaCombe, Jake Spencer, Braden

Kempiak, Owen Grone, James

24.48 23.04 22.9025.26

AANTHE--- NS

Magana, Kalib DeSilva, Nicolas

Magana, Octavio Magana, London

ABENJA--- NS

Ochoa, Jorge English, Westley

Hammon, Austin Kleinman, Maxwell

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

AZ. State: 1:34.44 2018# Chaparral

Pattison, G., Zapata, C., Krew, S., Strouse, A.

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCPR1 1:42.50

Good, Tatum Yashiro, Mizuki

Scott, Taylor Bernosky, Taylor

33.13 19.20 24.0226.15

APUSC2 1:46.49

Rafacz, Sierra Stamer, Rachel

Holcombe, Sophia

27.37 27.33 26.4625.33

ANOTR3 1:47.43

Lewis, Alexa Aister, Elle

Smith, Laura Mueller, Lillian

26.95 26.19 26.5327.76

ATVHS4 1:48.20

Weatherwax, Chloe White, Paisley

Dasse, Violet Armstrong, Natalie

27.03 26.80 24.4029.97

ACHAND5 1:48.38

Craig, Caroline Austgen, Lynette

Hopkins, Midori Finlayson, Sarah

26.45 27.88 26.6627.39

AVERI6 1:49.27

Kainass, Gwendolyn Flower, Natalia

Huisman, Hope Lucero, Callie

26.89 28.27 24.8829.23

ASCCH7 1:50.23

Bechert, Casey Schaefer, Savannah

Peterson, Ava Hand, Hope

25.99 30.14 26.5327.57

AEFHS8 1:52.94

Sims, Cassidy Rodriguez, Ilaria

Schaeffer, Grace Wright, Rebekah

AALAG9 1:53.11

Beltran, Ariel Dayton, Olivia

Dayton, Morgan Gourdin, Emma

26.06 27.28 29.7730.00

AMOON10 1:53.38

John, Cheyenne Rios, Clara

Stevens, Amy Washburn, Maya

28.94 29.25 24.0631.13

AMOHA11 1:53.76

Hessom, Mary Pennington, Alia

Barton, Rachel MacDonald, Madelynn

28.43 29.45 27.1728.71

AGCAC12 1:54.02

Kuper, Hope Rappaport, Molly

Woods, Ella Smith, Alyse

35.59 22.24 27.5228.67

AMUHS13 1:54.40

Lodico, Tiana Green, Charlie

Hartman, Madison Peterson, Brooke

29.39 29.42 22.2133.38

AAJHS14 1:55.64

Beazley, Katelyn Mahut, Paula

Washburn, Lydia Washburn, Audrey

28.86 30.01 26.3230.45

AAZCP15 1:56.99

Kousoulas, Pauline Hansen, Abby

Burns, Grace Nguyen, Clarice

28.71 29.57 29.2329.48

ATPHS16 1:59.45

Youngs, Sofie Deal, Priscila

Mattson, Sofie Palmer, Naomi

29.68 36.65 28.8224.30

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

AZ. State: 48.00 2004# Alex Righi

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NOTRBansberg, William1 49.73

24.56 25.17

VERIShiaras, Michael2 51.99

25.21 26.78

ANTHEAnderson, Ethan3 52.97

25.65 27.32

CHANDStanley, Colorado4 55.27

26.74 28.53

HHONHickie, Garret5 59.38

28.96 30.42

AMLAGuerena, Austin6 59.54

28.50 31.04

AMLAMorrow, Jacob7 59.96

28.84 31.12

AZCPKung, Ian8 1:00.09

29.46 30.63

TRIVIRusick, Ryan9 1:01.34

28.70 32.64

SATAThompson, Ian10 1:01.73

29.61 32.12

TVHSSpilotro, Nick11 1:04.06

31.03 33.03

CICERMartin, Marco12 1:04.31

31.01 33.30

SATALaity, Joseph13 1:04.64

30.78 33.86

MORELewis, Tyler14 1:04.83

31.03 33.80

WALDShapiro, Daniel15 1:04.96

32.02 32.94

ST. JDelatorre, Nathan16 1:05.25

30.31 34.94

SABIHerrick, Joseph17 1:05.81

31.34 34.47

TVHSPacheco, Julian18 1:05.92

30.52 35.40

MUHSGordon, Jarod19 1:06.83

32.57 34.26

GCACScandrett, Derek20 1:07.19

32.88 34.31

SETOWalker, Aidan21 1:08.32

32.81 35.51

PCDSOland, Lucas22 1:08.40

31.68 36.72

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

AZ. State: 52.73 2019# Noble, Kennedy

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCDSMurphy, Quinn1 56.97

SCPRGood, Tatum2 1:00.05

29.66 30.39

SCCHHand, Hope3 1:02.95

30.28 32.67

NOTRVecchi, Grace4 1:04.18

31.31 32.87

VERIKainass, Gwendolyn5 1:04.71

30.43 34.28

NOTRKuczaj, Samantha6 1:05.51

32.06 33.45

SCPRFingerman, Emily7 1:05.68

31.59 34.09

TVHSWhite, Paisley8 1:05.84

31.79 34.05

SCCHPeterson, Ava9 1:06.60

32.69 33.91
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NOTRLewis, Alexa10 1:08.43

32.64 35.79

PAHOCohee, Brooke11 1:08.98

33.38 35.60

BENJAEnglish, Ava12 1:09.70

33.40 36.30

PAHOMiley, Emily13 1:10.14

32.36 37.78

GCHSJones, Cameryn14 1:10.71

34.32 36.39

TRIVIDoyle, Mia15 1:10.78

34.10 36.68

SABISiath, Faith16 1:11.64

34.09 37.55

TVHSSulger, Shaye17 1:11.82

33.65 38.17

SETOArmstrong, Claire18 1:12.27

1:12.33

SETOSwanson, Camryn19 1:13.08

34.58 38.50

GCACKuper, Hope20 1:13.10

35.67 37.43

CHANDAtkins, Evelyn21 1:14.19

34.43 39.76

MEPRGuitard, Mayley22 1:19.25

36.51 42.74

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

AZ. State: 54.61 2014# Matt Anderson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCHSKempiak, Nathan1 55.61

26.20 29.41

PCDSGonzales, Jaxon2 58.11

27.43 30.68

SAMAApuron, Evan3 59.04

28.34 30.70

SETOGrabauskas, Nicholas4 59.75

27.80 31.95

PUSCStahlman, Brian5 1:00.19

28.30 31.89

TRIVIFaser, Brodin6 1:01.33

29.04 32.29

PCDSHumphreys, Caleb7 1:03.12

29.61 33.51

ALAGSeegmiller, Kade8 1:03.40

29.12 34.28

PUSCEdquid, Alexander9 1:04.02

31.02 33.00

PCDSHumphreys, Richard10 1:05.49

30.71 34.78

CICERMartin, Marco11 1:05.53

31.20 34.33

MOHARiggs, Caleb12 1:05.64

30.31 35.33

MOONWashburn, Josh13 1:06.85

31.10 35.75

WALDMunoz, Mathias14 1:07.24

30.66 36.58

FLORHansen, Gavin15 1:07.25

31.61 35.64

CHANDStanley, Colorado16 1:08.44

31.79 36.65

AZCPPhu, Ian17 1:09.53

32.29 37.24

AZCPBowers, Gerald18 1:09.78

31.75 38.03

EFHSSchomburg, Lucas19 1:10.55

32.37 38.18

GCACBaleme, Aron20 1:10.66

32.47 38.19

PAHOSafsten, Connor21 1:11.15

32.40 38.75

NOTRWard, Nicholas22 1:11.77

33.78 37.99

BENJAKleinman, Maxwell23 1:12.35

33.38 38.97

AMLAMcCann, Barrett24 1:12.79

34.33 38.46

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

AZ. State: 1:00.68 2009# Katie Olsen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STGRSpade, Avery1 1:05.48

30.98 34.50

ANTHEHoehn, Makana2 1:08.71

32.53 36.18

PUSCStamer, Rachel3 1:09.81

33.22 36.59

SCPRWareing, Samantha4 1:10.21

32.33 37.88

AJHSWashburn, Audrey5 1:10.24

32.14 38.10

TPHSCozens, Lily6 1:11.53

34.09 37.44

HHONHickie, Keira7 1:12.12

34.84 37.28

SCPRYashiro, Mizuki8 1:13.19

33.96 39.23

SETONieto, Izabella9 1:13.41

36.07 37.34

BASISLingen, Mattea10 1:13.69

34.94 38.75

PCDSHorton, Tatum11 1:14.44

35.25 39.19

SABIHale, Taylor12 1:14.78

EASTMMarkle, Emily13 1:15.11

36.28 38.83

CHANDCrawford, Mary14 1:15.37

35.70 39.67

NOTRAister, Elle15 1:15.44

35.36 40.08

PAHOBaldwin, Matteah16 1:16.14

36.21 39.93

TRIVIPham, Jane17 1:18.71

36.18 42.53

TVHSWeatherwax, Sage18 1:18.77

36.99 41.78

SABIPalser, Britney19 1:19.38

38.05 41.33

MOHAHessom, Mary20 1:19.74

37.63 42.11

PUSCJohnson, Riley21 1:20.29

38.19 42.10

AZCPNguyen, Clarice22 1:21.25

39.49 41.76

BENJAWeisbrod, Madison23 1:21.40

37.58 43.82

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

AZ. State: 3:03.66 2019# Brophy Prep

Bayless, K., Dowdall, F., Krueger,D.,Milovanovic,M

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVERI1 3:14.65

Marbach, Jake Rathsburg, Ian

Shiaras, Michael Esser, Devin

22.50 47.29 49.5723.87

15.76 50.10 22.73 47.69

APCDS2 3:17.55

Olschansky, Lucas Sessler, Tyler

Humphreys, Richard Gonzales, Jaxon

23.14 48.97 49.7415.84

23.84 51.53 22.45 47.31

ASEDO3 3:21.92

Lattanzi, Carlos Schrader, Frederick

Brefeld, Cody Tate, Andrew

23.82 49.20 51.4824.58

24.08 50.94 23.97 50.30

AGCHS4 3:26.32

Grone, James Spencer, Braden

LaCombe, Jake Kempiak, Nathan

24.60 53.19 51.6024.42

24.74 53.05 23.06 48.48

AAZCP5 3:33.72

Kung, Ian Bach, Bridge

Conklin, Jacob Rios, Diego

25.91 53.85 53.4324.95

24.83 53.17 25.23 53.27

AAMLA6 3:35.24

Guerena, Austin Rasmussen, Jack

Morrow, Jacob McBratney, Jacob

26.37 55.18 54.7325.67

25.99 54.63 24.25 50.70

ATVHS7 3:36.29

Cusson, Nick Pacheco, Julian

Jacobs, Joseph Stott, Sam

24.85 51.78 59.3427.43

27.06 56.27 23.49 48.90

ASCPR8 3:36.79

Belden, Brody Wessel, Henry

Mersiowsky, George Spivey, Samuel

25.65 54.44 54.8225.92

25.50 53.70 25.58 53.83
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ATRIVI9 3:37.61

Poisson, Jake Medrano, Ryan

de, Diego Faser, Brodin

25.95 53.86 56.8526.19

25.79 56.29 24.07 50.61

ASETO10 3:38.39

Steele, Christian Walker, Aidan

Butkiewicz, Dylan Grabauskas, Nicholas

23.10 48.57 1:01.4528.66

26.49 56.81 24.13 51.56

AALAG11 3:43.35

Warriner, Jon Seegmiller, Kade

Dayton, Owen Hansen, Tate

24.14 50.95 55.3926.08

25.42 54.93 28.01 1:02.08

APUSC12 3:44.48

Stahlman, Brian Hoel, Chase

Edquid, Alexander Stahlman, Jacob

27.59 57.73 57.7327.60

26.23 56.67 24.99 52.35

AEFHS13 3:50.25

Sims, Caleb Bell, Brady

Amenhauser, Noah Schomburg, Lucas

27.58 59.44 56.9926.88

25.88 56.23 27.35 57.59

ATPHS14 3:51.70

Murray, Nicholas Huerta, Gabriel

Layos, Noah Frazier, Noah

26.68 56.56 59.5727.84

27.85 57.76 27.83 57.81

AGCAC15 3:57.31

Munoz, Caleb Chen, Michael

Hanna, Mat White, James

27.84 59.01 58.7127.74

28.10 1:00.59 27.40 59.00

ASATA16 3:59.67

Laity, Joseph Law, Aiden

Sparks, Hugh Thompson, Ian

30.08

26.10 57.04 25.77 54.76

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

AZ. State: 3:23.86 2018# Chaparral

Strouse, A., Krew, S., Segneri, S., Pattison, G.

  Team Relay Finals Time

APCDS1 3:48.50

Szeto, Charlize Alt, Harper

Horton, Tatum Murphy, Quinn

26.33 55.36 59.2328.15

28.84 1:00.55 25.61 53.36

APUSC2 3:56.31

Rafacz, Sierra Arneson, Jessica

Johnson, Riley Housman, Paige

28.71 1:00.14 1:02.3729.61

28.57 1:01.45 24.59 52.35

ATVHS3 3:58.56

Colombo, Maggie White, Paisley

Pautler, Kennady Armstrong, Natalie

27.91 59.84 59.1628.06

1:02.02 27.33 57.54

ACHAND4 4:01.42

Craig, Caroline Austgen, Lynette

Hopkins, Midori Finlayson, Sarah

29.34 59.68 1:03.3829.85

28.41 59.86 27.56 58.50

ANOTR5 4:04.08

Gnerer, Rhiannon Lewis, Alexa

Smith, Laura Devine, Camille

29.24 1:00.40 59.5027.96

29.66 1:03.27 28.56 1:00.91

ASCPR6 4:05.72

Daly, Madeleine Fingerman, Emily

Yashiro, Mizuki Wareing, Samantha

29.53 1:02.63 1:00.0928.83

28.55 1:00.53 29.09 1:02.47

ABENJA7 4:06.29

English, Ava Burnett, Catelyn

Weisbrod, Madison Verplanke, Kirstin

29.54 1:01.41 1:02.4329.82

1:03.57 27.68 58.88

ASABI8 4:08.14

Hale, Taylor Hale, Samantha

Palser, Britney Farnum, Amanda

30.92 1:04.26 1:09.1530.23

25.27 58.98 26.29 55.75

ASETO9 4:08.84

Rennard, Siena Rafford, Kathleen

Armstrong, Claire Lucht, Ruth

30.56 1:02.65 1:03.7829.59

28.92 1:17.55 44.86

AMOHA10 4:12.45

Barton, Rachel Pennington, Alia

Hessom, Mary MacDonald, Madelynn

30.12 1:04.14 1:08.0131.72

28.65 1:01.17 27.92 59.13

ATRIVI11 4:12.58

Doyle, Mia Sargent, Savannah

Wolfley, Natalie Pham, Jane

31.22 1:04.50 1:02.3629.85

28.56 1:00.72 29.50 1:05.00

AEFHS12 4:13.91

Wright, Rebekah Schaeffer, Grace

Sims, Cassidy Rodriguez, Ilaria

30.01 1:01.54 1:04.53

29.53 1:09.60 24.03 58.24

AHHON13 4:16.36

Hull, Ellie Smith, Natalie

Glew, Hilary Hickie, Keira

31.18 1:10.05 1:14.0926.78

19.11 53.80 27.52 58.42

AAZCP14 4:16.86

Kousoulas, Pauline Bowman, AnaLyn

Otting, Sarah Nguyen, Clarice

30.03 1:04.59 1:10.38

21.65 56.02 30.87 1:05.87

ATPHS15 4:18.77

Maurer, Amanda Youngs, Sofie

Mattson, Sofie Palmer, Naomi

30.55 1:03.73 1:07.5631.59

31.01 1:05.15 29.38 1:02.33

APAHO16 4:21.00

Cohee, Brooke Calugaru, Maya

Padron, Elena Miley, Emily

29.08 1:02.29 1:02.3129.31

33.07 1:12.50 29.65 1:03.90

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Scottsdale Preparatory Academy 289

2. Pusch Ridge Christian Academy 231

3. Phoenix Country Day High Schoo 183

4. Notre Dame Prep High School 174

5. Tanque Verde High School 155

6. Chandler Prep High School 139

7. Scottsdale Christian Academy H 118

8. Veritas Prep High School 107.5

9. Seton Catholic High School 106.5

10. Sabino High School 92

11. American Leadership Academy - 67

12. Benjamin Franklin High School 64

13. Paradise Honors High School 57.5

14. Basis High School 55

15. Apache Junction High School 43

16. Gilbert Classical Academy High 42

17. Moon Valley High School 41

18. The Gregory School High School 40

19. Mohave High School 39

20. Tempe Prep High School 38

21. Horizon Honors High School 34

22. Estrella Foothills High School 33

23. Trivium Prep High School 29

24. Northland Prep Academy High Sc 25

25. Arizona College Prep High Scho 24

26. Mingus High School 22.5

27. Valley Christian High School 21

28. Anthem Prep High School 17

29. Cactus High School 9

30. Eastmark High School 7

31. Red Rock High School 6

32. Glendale Prep Academy High Sch 5

33. Gilbert Christian High School 4

34. Lee Williams High School 2

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Phoenix Country Day High Schoo 248

2. Veritas Prep High School 228
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3. American Leadership Academy Hi 170

4. Red Rock High School 148.5

5. Trivium Prep High School 134

6. Notre Dame Prep High School 123

7. Gilbert Christian High School 115

8. Tanque Verde High School 113.5

9. Arizona College Prep High Scho 111

10. Seton Catholic High School 97

10. Scottsdale Preparatory Academy 97

12. Estrella Foothills High School 88.5

13. American Leadership Academy - 80

14. Pusch Ridge Christian Academy 75

15. Anthem Prep High School 63

16. Cactus High School 48

17. Chandler Prep High School 37

18. Tempe Prep High School 32

18. San Manuel High School 32

18. Paradise Honors High School 32

18. Arete Prep High School 32

22. Valley Christian High School 29.5

23. Gilbert Classical Academy High 29

24. Wickenburg High School 20

24. Morenci High School 20

26. Horizon Honors High School 19

27. Sahuarita High School 17

28. Mohave High School 13

29. Cicero Prep Academy High Schoo 11

30. Sabino High School 6

30. Florence High School 6

30. Moon Valley High School 6

33. St. John Paul II Catholic High 5

33. Walden Grove High School 5

35. Coolidge High School 1


